COFFEE DAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED



To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Manager-Listing Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051 Tel No. 022-2659 8237/38 takeover@nse.co.in

BSE Limited General manager-DSC Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 TelNo.022-2272 2039 <u>corp.relations@bseindia.com</u>

Dear Sirs,

04th January, 2017

<u>Regulation 13(3) (Disclosure of Investor Complaints)-SEBI (Listing</u> <u>Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Please find the attached copy of the Statement of the Investor Complaints as per Regulation 13(3) for the Quarter ended 31^{th} December, 2016

Kindly take the same on record

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For Coffee Day Enterprises Limited

Sadananda Poojary Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Regd. Office : 23/2, Coffee Day Square, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore 560001 India **T**+91 80 4001 2345 **F**+91 80 4001 2987 CIN : L55101KA2008PLC046866 www.coffeeday.com (Formerly Coffee Day Enterprises Private Limited & Coffee Day Resorts Private Limited)



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 C-13, Pannalal Silk Mills Compound, L. B. S. Marg, Bhandup (West), Mumbai - 400 078. Tel. : +91 22 2596 3838 Fax : +91 22 2594 6969 E-mail : mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website : www.linkintime.co.in

Date: January 02, 2017

Sadananda Poojary Coffee Day Enterprises Ltd (Company Secretary) Coffee day square, vittal mallya road Banglore-560001

Dear Sir/Madam,

To,

Sub: Investor Grievance Report for the quarter ended 31.12.2016 **Unit:** Coffee day enterprises Itd-Public issue

Please refer the below IPO Investor Grievance Details for period, starting from 01.10.2016 to 31.12.2016.

Description of Investors Grievances for the above period	No of Grievances
Total Grievances pending at the Beginning of Period	Nil
Letters	Nil
E-mails .	Nil
N.S.E	Nil
B.S.E	Nil
SEBI	Nil
Total Grievances attended	Nil
Total Grievances pending at the end of the quarter	Nil

We confirm that NO complaints remained unattended /pending for more than 30 days.

Yours truly,

For Link Intime India Pvt Limited,

Sumeet Deshpande Sr. Associate – IPO IRC.